Ballarat Results Wednesday, 27 February, 2013

SASHA'S BLEND 6:57PM BMD CONSTRUCTIONS (GOBIS) 8:58PM
1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 GOBIS $1000 660 Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MARIE MCCORMACK [5] 7 29.50 $20.1 2.00L 22.28 20.10 6.30 1 DEFIB DARYL [5]<G> 7) 7 29.80 $18.0 8.50L 38.28 9.30 2.60
2 REMO BELLE [5] 4 28.60 $21.1 2.00L 22.40 4.40 2 RAPID TIDE [5]<G> 5 32.60 $6.00 8.50L 38.80 2.90
3 GREG BALE (NSW)[5] 5  34.90%$5.20 6.00L 22.64 2.70 3 VAPOUR FLASH [5] 2 33.10 $16.0 9.50L 38.86 3.80
4 GALBA FLAME [5] 6) 6  33.70$7.00 13.00 23.04 4 TEDDY TOOL [5]<G> 4 31.00$16.0 10.00 38.89
5 ROCKAFELLA [5] 3 31.00 $24.9 14.00 23.11 5 SISCO TURBO [5]<G> 3 35.50 $12.0 11.00 38.93
6 YOSHI [5] 8) 8 27.30 $16.1 15.00 23.17 6 CASEY JONES (NSW)[5] 1 34.80 $2.60 11.00 38.96
7 GARJOHN [5] 2 33.10$3.60 19.00 23.44 7 VESNA'S EXPRESS [5]<G> 6  28.60$2.80 12.00 39.03
F SPEED SERIES (NSW)[5] 1  33.30%$2.70 8 ALL FOUR ONE [5]<G> 8  34.60$8.00 16.00 39.28
ALEEZBIIOUXA5] $0.00 DUDE RANCHER (NSW)[5]Res. $12.0
FANCY-CRHSER-INSHAA— $0.00 SPRRINGHKERSMAMNSWHE— $16.0
Time 22.28 Splits 8.29(7) Time 38.28 Splits 0.00(3) 0.01(10)
Trifecta $777.30 Exacta $351.60 Quinella $93.70 First4 $3591.20 RunningDouble Trifecta $950.40 Exacta $91.10 Quinella $57.00 First4 $4966.20 RunningDouble
$0.00 $53.50
FLYING HORSE TABARET 7:18PM STRIDES FUNCTION CENTRE FINAL (GOBIS) 9:18PM
2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5 $1650.00-475.00-235.00 GOBIS $1000 450 Grade 5 Final
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 JOSHUA TREE (NSW)[5] 1 37.30$12.0 4.00L 25.59 3.70 1.60 1 BRENT BALE (NSW)[4] 5 31.50 $3.60 3.75L 25.45 3.40 1.70
2 ONE ON ONE [5] 4 31.90 $3.40 4.00L 25.83 1.40 2 BLACK CARDIGAN (QLD)[4] 7 33.10 $5.50 3.75L 25.68 2.50
3 SAND SLIDE [5] 5) 5  29.40$7.00 5.00L 25.90 3.90 3 DENERSUR [4]<G> 8  35.00$5.00 6.00L 25.81 1.04
4 LEKTRA SPECIAL [5] 6 28.30 $5.50 8.50L 26.12 4 DISCO DAVE (NSW)[5] 2 30.80 $8.50 6.00L 25.81
5 SUPER IMPERIOR [5] 3 30.00 $8.00 9.00L 26.14 5 RODILLO BRONZE [4]<G> 4 34.20 $18.0 6.00L 25.82
6 OUR'S AND [5] 8  30.90$4.40 11.00 26.27 6 SINGLE MAN [4]<G> 6  33.70$7.50 8.00L 25.93
7 SKUNKY MONKEY [5] 2 24.90 $7.50 12.00 26.29 7 FLY FREDDIE (NSW)[4] 1 35.40 $3.60 8.00L 25.94
8 IN A JIFFY (WA)[5] 7 30.10 $6.50 13.00 26.38 8 ITZ BATH TIME (NSW)[5] 3 27.70 $15.0 9.50L 26.02
OSBOURNE BALE (NSW)[5]Re $6.00 HE WENT OFF [5]<G>Res. $15.0
HHRABHH-ABBIESF—— $9.00 LA PORSCHE [5]<G>Res. $26.0
Time 25.59 Splits 6.58(4) 11.37(4) Time 25.45 Splits 6.59(5) 11.36(5)
Trifecta $166.00 Exacta $8.50 Quinella $4.50 First4 $680.60 RunningDouble $107.40 Trifecta $65.00 Exacta $29.50 Quinella $21.80 First4 $472.10 RunningDouble $72.90
PETSTOCK ANIMAL SUPPLIES 7:38PM LION QUALITY PRODUCTS 9:38PM
3 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 390 Metres Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SCORCHER (NSW)[5] 3 33.10 $6.00 2.00L 22.24 14.40 2.60 1 CRASH CART KEV [4] 2 30.30 $4.00 1.00L 22.37 2.80 1.04
2 SOUTHWOOD DANNY [5] 6 31.80 $5.00 2.00L 22.35 2.10 2 UNDER CONTROL [5] 8 31.20 $5.50 1.00L 22.42 3.10
3 STEVE NATURAL (NSW)[5] 7 31.80 $4.40 7.00L 22.66 1.80 3 FRANKLIN GEMINI [5] 1) 1 31.20 $12.0 2.50L 22.52 2.00
4 KIRABILLI DIESEL [5] 2 32.50 $7.00 7.50L 22.69 4 RUGER [5] 3) 3 32.50 $16.0 3.75L 22.59
5 WHICH ARANDT [5] 8 26.70 $11.0 7.50L 22.71 5 SIK EM MAX (NSW)[5] 4 31.50 $4.40 4.00L 22.61
6 NEBBIOLO [5] 1  26.00%$3.80 11.00 22.88 6 WHERE'S LUKE [5] 5  33.10$10.0 5.00L 22.68
7 RIVERSIDE BILLIE [5] 5  29.60$7.50 11.00 22.89 7 MEPUNGA WEBER [5] 6  31.00$10.0 6.00L 22.73
8 MURRADOC WHIZ (NSW)[5] 4 28.80 $12.0 12.00 22.98 8 LET 'EM DROP (NSW)[5] 7 30.30 $7.00 14.00 23.20
FIVEWAY ARANDT [5]Res. $12.0 BOUNCERMNORRISHOEBHS— $7.50
KABOOM KABOOM (SA)[5]Res. $6.00 WOOLECOOECA-BAMNHNGAHST $4.80
Time 22.24 Splits 8.40(3) Time 22.37 Splits 8.37(2)
Trifecta $659.90 Exacta $76.00 Quinella $36.00 First4 $3918.70 RunningDouble Trifecta $148.80 Exacta $27.30 Quinella $8.70 First4 $2133.00 RunningDouble $9.10
$130.90
ON LINE SYSTEM REPAIRS 8:01PM GO THE PINK DOG 9:58PM
4 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5 10 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 545 Metres Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 HE WENT OFF [5] 6  31.10$9.00 2.25L 25.54 11.50 3.20 1 CLASSIQUE GARCON [5] 4 32.90$2.80 1.25L 31.62 4.30 2.00
2 LA PORSCHE [5] 3  31.20$16.0 2.25L 25.68 5202 SIRALI5] 7 33.50 $21.0 1.25L 31.69 4.50
3 DEVIL'S OWN (NSW)[5] 5 31.80 $11.0 7.00L 25.98 2.70 3 BURRA BLUE [5] 5 31.60 $16.0 2.50L 31.77 3.70
4 MR. RUMBY [5] 7 33.70 $6.00 8.00L 26.03 4 FELIX FELICIS [5] 3 32.50 $6.00 5.50L 31.93
5 SOOKY SUZIE [5] 2 28.20$3.00 9.00L 26.11 5 WHY NOT LINDSAY [4] 6  33.30$9.00 6.50L 32.01
6 UNO KRYSTAL [5] 4 27.80 $9.00 11.00 26.22 6 DERBY GHOST [5] 2 35.20 $3.40 7.50L 32.06
7 GIMME RANGE (NSW)[5] 1 26.80 $2.70 15.00 26.44 7 WARRANTY [5] 1 33.00 $16.0 8.50L 32.14
T KIANNA PRINCESS [5] 8  28.00%$12.0 8 GOLD CHALICE [5] 8  28.30$5.00 11.00 32.27
HENRY STOMPER [5]Res. $9.00 KATE WONDER J[5]Res. $16.0
SPIRAL STAIRCASE [5]Res. $11.0 DYNA ARIEL (NSW)[5]Res. $26.0
Time 25.54 Splits 6.52(6) 11.28(6) Time 31.62 Splits 6.72(6) 16.67(7)
Trifecta $1678.30 Exacta $219.40 Quinella $126.40 First4 $6783.00 RunningDouble  Trifecta $264.70 Exacta $77.20 Quinella $28.00 First4 $2040.90 RunningDouble
$291.30 $14.90
COSMIC CHIEF AT STUD 8:19PM www.ballarat.grv.org.au 10:18PM
5 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 450 Metres Mixed 4/5 1 1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 VAPOUR STORM [4] 1 33.30%$220 3.5L25.26 1.60 1.04 1 ALLEN CARRION (NSW)[5] 7 34.40 $4.80 3.25L 22.18 2.50 1.50
2 ABRASIVE MANNER 5] 2 31.10$16.0 3.5L 25.48 4.30 2 EVER SO SWEET [5] 1 33.70 $16.0 3.25L 22.38 4.10
3 COCKY BOY [5] 4 34.90 $6.00 7.00L 25.69 2.10 3 I'M PUMPED [5] 8 35.10$7.50 3.5L 22.39
4 CLARETOWN RUBY [4] 8  29.60 $5.00 10.00 25.88 4 BLUE ROOKIE [5] 6  34.10$2.80 4.50L 22.45
5 BREATHE FEAR [5] 6  34.20$5.50 10.00 25.88 5 STAY WARM [5] 3  25.50$5.50 4.75L 22.46
6 LEKTRA EXPRESS [5] 3 33.20 $12.0 17.00 26.29 6 SOZIN'S COMET (NSW)[5] 4 33.50 $4.00 6.00L 22.54
7 ALLEN EMMETT (NSW)[5] 7 35.10 $10.0 19.00 26.40 7 DYNA CLETO (NSW)[5] 5 27.40 $26.0 9.50L 22.76
8 GARETT BALE (NSW)[5] 5  35.00$12.0 20.00 26.49 [ S e e —— $12.0
CHRIS BALE (NSW)[5]Res. $16.0 HEAMN-OCTFANESSIReS———— $12.0
WALKING STREET (NSW)[5]Re $21.0 SAEHEH A ESIReS———— $16.0
Time 25.26 Splits 6.58(2) 11.27(1) Time 22.18 Splits 8.25(4)
Trifecta $90.10 Exacta $19.40 Quinella $14.90 First4 $279.90 RunningDouble $28.30 Trifecta $83.20 Exacta $41.50 Quinella $40.00 First4 $400.70 RunningDouble $12.60
R +J BATTERIES 8:40PM CATERING ALLSORTS 10:35PM
6 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5 1 2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ALLEN GORDY (NSW)[5] 2 32.00 $5.00 2.25L 25.56 5.90 1.70 1 AEROPLANE REX (NSW)[5] 5 37.70 $2.10 4.00L 25.61 2.60 1.50
2 ULTIMATUM [5] 1 35.40 $3.20 2.25L 25.69 2.40 2 HELEFFI LEA [5] 1 30.00 $6.50 4.00L 25.86 2.20
3 BIG MERC [5] 4 31.80 $10.0 6.00L 25.91 2.00 3 ROYAL HELLO [5] 8 34.80 $9.00 6.00L 25.98 3.00
4 SCORSESE [5] 5  33.40$11.0 7.00L 25.98 4 SACHIN BALE (NSW)[5] 4 30.00 $4.80 7.50L 26.05
5 WARM IT UP (QLD)[5] 8 32.30 $3.50 8.00L 26.04 5 VITTORIA [5] 2 28.90 $14.0 8.50L 26.12
6 CARLINGFORD FINN [5] 7 32.20 $16.0 8.00L 26.05 6 GRAND GRANGE [5] 6 32.90 $7.50 9.00L 26.15
7 GISELLE BALE (NSW)[5] 3  26.60$6.50 9.50L 26.13 7 BURCOV CAVIAR [5] 3  26.90$12.0 11.00 26.27
8 ABIT PATCHY (QLD)[5] 6  32.10$8.00 12.00 26.27 8 EMPIRE MISS [5] 7) 7 30.40 $16.0 12.00 26.37
RORD RINC O ITE':I') - $130 MOL.CAMDA Ifl:':l‘) - $160
CONNEMARA FIRE [S]Res. $21.0 RAHD-TFHEBANKANS WIS — $12.0
Time 25.56 Splits 6.60(6) 11.40(4) Time 25.61 Splits 6.62(5) 11.40(5)

Trifecta $180.40 Exacta $30.70 Quinella $9.90 First4 $1010.00 RunningDouble $9.80 Trifecta $129.10 Exacta $9.40 Quinella $7.40 First4 $262.90 RunningDouble $13.50
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